REV
SHEET NO.
1
2
3
4
5 - 10
11

-
-
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CODE NO
52000005
X5870015
X7010216
X7030005
20012102
20012193
20012754
20030850
20041895
20048665
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
PREFORMED JOINT SEAL,   1"
BRIDGE DECK CONCRETE SEALER
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
( SPEC !AU
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK SCARIFICATION 3/8
INCH
BRIDGE DECK THIN POLYMER OVERLAY 3/8"
STRUCTURAL REPAIR OF CONCRETE !DEPTH
EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 5 INCHES>
TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
POLYMER CONCRETE
RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE
UNIT
FOOT
SO FT
L SUM
SO FT
SO YD
SO YD
SO FT
SO FT
CU FT
L SUM
URBAN
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
81
10876
1
3658
3432
3432
209
5 I. 4
30
1
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0047
81
10876
1
3658
3432
3432
209
5 I. 4
30
1
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
TORRENCE AVE OVER IHB AND B&OCT RAILROAD
SCALE: I SHEET NO. I OF I SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
* SPECIALTY ITEMS
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
358 I 2O2O-OO6-BR COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 26 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 62K72
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
78300200
20076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOUR 500 500
52000025 PREFORMED JOINT SEAL,   2" FOOT 207 207
STATE
100% STATE
100%
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
0042
EXISTING TYPICAL SECTION
STAGE 2 CONSTRUCTION
(Looking North)
STAGE 1 CONSTRUCTION
(Looking North)
(Looking North)
52'-0"
1'-7"
~
6'-0"
3'-0"
11'-6"11'-6"29'-0"
6"
26'-0" WORKZONE
52'-0"
1'-7"
~
6'-0"
29'-0"11'-6"11'-6"
3'-0"
6"
26'-0" WORKZONE
52'-0"
1'-7"
13'-0"13'-0"13'-0"13'-0"
1'-7"
~
6'-0"
62K72
P.
358 2020-006-BR COOK
6"
6"
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
358 COOK 26 4
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
2020-006-BR
62K72CONTRACT NO.
SCALE:
rothjpUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 10.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 3/24/2020 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED